RANG SNR
1 179 AKI
2 181 AKI
3 180 AKI
1 183 AKII
2 182 AKII
3 184 AKII

169 JOUNGSTERS
170 JOUNGSTERS
171 JOUNGSTERS
172 JOUNGSTERS
173 JOUNGSTERS

LEBENSNR

AT 54 1645 269
AT 54 1613 369
AT 37 8811 769

AT 37 8364 669
AT 65 5656 769
AT 28 3475 574

AT 54 1582 669
AT 32 0688 274
AT 54 1584 869
AT 54 1667 869
AT 69 0923 319

NAME
ARABELLA
KORA
HEIDI

LORENA
EWA

FIONA
ELISABETH
FRANZ|
NESSY
NANNI

GEBDAT

23.08.2020
27.10.2020
07.09.2020

21.11.2020
01.11.2020
29.12.2020

02.09.2021
04.09.2021
12.09.2021
16.09.2021
09.11.2021

V/MV
ARKOS/SENAT
ARKOS/SEMUT
SEVERIN/ARTAKUS

SEKOLOS/AGOR
SENUS/BARMUT
ARKOS/DIPLOMAT

GILLIAN/NICLUS
SENUS/DIVIKUS
SEPEO/ARKOS
ARAMIS/FRISO

GLOCKNER/DIOMUS

JZ

Neuner Tobias, Kaunerberg
Neuner Gabriel, Kaunerberg
Neururer Susanne, Kaunerberg

Neururer Johannes, Kaunerberg
Haslwanter Lorena, Kauns
Pechtl Claudia, Kaunerberg

Neururer Manuel, Kaunerberg
Pregenzer Lina, Kauns
Neururer Elias, Kaunerberg
Neururer Eva, Kaunerberg
GrielSer Lukas, Kaunerberg



